ISSUE 1  MAY 2020
BY NORSEAL
1
“Our vision is to deliver peace of mind through quality sealing solution.
Integrity and a passion for customer service will enable us to provide
products and services that exceeds customers’ demands. Consistent
communication and teamwork will demonstrate our ability to be the first
choice for fire stopping sealing solutions.”

Size (mm)
100xThickness (Cavity plus 10mm)
Order code
NVFB
NON-VENTILATED FIRE BARRIER
TENMAT
VEN
TILATED
 CAVITY FIRE BARRIERS
VEN
TILATED
 CAVITY FIRE BARRIERS
Application
Sealing construction joints in fire rated walls and floors
Fixing
Push fit
Performance
Fire tested to BS EN 1363-1 & BS EN 1366-4
Material
Intercalated graphite encased in PVC
Order codes
FF108LGS + Size
e.g. FF108LGS15x15-1 (15mmx15mm)
LINEAR GAP SEAL
TENMAT
120 240
Seal Size Min. Gap Max. Gap Fire Rating: Floors Fire Rating: Walls
15x15 (15x15-1) 7.5 13 EI240 EI240
25x20 (25x20-1) 13 22 E240/EI30 E240/EI30
40x20 (40x20-1) 22 35 E240/EI30 E240/EI30
60x45 (60x45-1) 35 50 E240/EI45 E240/EI45
85x45 (85x45-1) 50 70 E240/EI45 E240/EI45
120x60 (120x60-1) 70 100 E240/EI45 E240/EI45
Sizes (mm) - 1 Seal Required
Sizes (mm) - 2 Seals Required
Seal Size Min. Gap Max. Gap Fire Rating: Floors Fire Rating: Walls
30x15 (30x15-2) 15 25 E240/EI180 E240/EI180
25x20 (25x20-2) 13 22 E240/EI180 E240/EI120
40x20 (40x20-2) 22 35 E240/EI180 E240/EI120
60x40 (60x40-2) 35 50 E240/EI180 E240/EI120
85x40 (85x40-2) 50 70 E240/EI180 E240/EI120
120x50 (120x50-2) 70 100 E240/EI180 E240/EI180